
PRO90X-2 PARTS LIST

0916PRO90X-2parts

WINDSCREEN (1)
PRO90-4

GRILL (1)
1095

LP BURNER (3)
0808-AL

AIR VENT (3)
0826L

LP SPRING (3)
0980

VALVE (3)
PRO-2

KNOB (3)
PRO-1

DEFLECTOR (1)�
TS90-4

LP REGULATOR (1)
HRL

MANIFOLD (1)
PRO90-1SNAP BUTTON (4)

TS90-1

1/4 LOCK NUT (4)
 

1/4 X 1-3/4 BOLT (4)
 

ELECTRODE (3)
PRO90ING

LEFT LEG (2)�
TS90-2

SQUARE LEG LEVELER (4)�
LEGXS

RIGHT LEG (2)�
TS90-3

SHELF(2)
PRO90-3

HOLD DOWN BRACKET (2)
1046HDB

#8 SCREW (3)
0789-HEX

#8 SHELF NUT (4)�
330029

#8 SHELF SCREW (4)�
330028

GRATE HOOK (1)�
YK01

THUMB SCREW (1)�
YK02

ROLL PIN (8)
3/16" X 1-1/4"

HANDLE (2)�
PRO90-2�

Rotate handle up and push in to lock into position as shown.                                                                      �
Warning - Ensure pins in handle are secured in front and rear brackets before folding shelf into position. �
Fold shelf over to rest on handle.�
Warning - Max shelf capacity is 20 lbs. �
Note - Handle and shelf may be folded down when not in use.




